
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2701 Daniels St

Madison, WI 53718-6792

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

333 NW 49th Pl

Des Moines, IA 50313-2233

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1120

1515 W Luthy Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-1641

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

2500 W Arthington St

Chicago, IL 60612-4108

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Hydro-Klean, LLC (515) 283-0500Jill Lomp

(813) 470-8368

(608) 252-7099

(608) 222-2247

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Steven Kenny skenny@michels.us

(309) 713-6787

Amanda Tasso jlang@michels.usMichels Trenchless Inc. (920) 269-8756

Destiny 
Resendez office@nationalpowerrodding.comNational Power Rodding Corp. (312) 666-7700 x214

jlomp@hydro-klean.com

Chrissy Koller ckoller@aegion.comInsituform Technologies LLC

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

JC Dillon, Inc.

Contract 9535

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Michels Trenchless Inc. (920) 269-8756

Edward Rivera edward.rivera@charter.comCharter Communications (608) 826-1335

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Patrick Dillon patrick@jcdilloninc.com

11/21/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9535

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

W230N4855 Betker Dr

Pewaukee, WI 53072-1430

18150 Imperial Valley Dr

Houston, TX 77060-6246
(864) 640-0363Catherine 

Corrigan74
ccorrigan@vortexcompanies.comVortex Services, LLC.

lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, LLC. (262) 695-2340Lisa Schulze

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

11/21/2024


